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Rating ranking
Eurocup Singles

# Player Rate Deviation Volatility Tourneys

1 GBR Abdin Karnal 2812 54 0.05994 8

2 FRA Dubois Pierre 2719 44 0.05985 12

3 GBR Ali Sunahar 2706 73 0.05996 4

4 SWE Hassan Mehedi 2666 47 0.05987 8

5 FRA Lnieudny Jcyftt5y 2655 102 0.05998 2

6 DEU Böcker Peter 2623 59 0.06004 6

7 GBR Meqfpptq Adyfabtq 2600 61 0.05995 5

8 FRA Collard Steeve 2595 108 0.05999 2

9 FRA Pereira Fabian 2592 44 0.06024 13

10 POL Dnifnrwy Cmmfgfwq “Rsie7xoy” 2588 85 0.05997 3

11 ITA Rqmfbpyy Lyyehtiq 2563 151 0.05999 1

12 GBR Mrye53oq Szmfir2i 2559 52 0.05993 7

13 GBR Munna Mazharul Islam 2551 86 0.05998 2

14 FRA Cieply Jeremy 2544 55 0.05993 6

15 GBR Shetye Aniket 2539 58 0.05996 5

16 DEU Scheuerl Thomas 2530 115 0.05999 1

17 GBR Islam Nazrul 2528 41 0.05997 12

18 DEU Wurst Heiko 2526 82 0.05998 2

19 POL Sasinski Bartek 2524 39 0.06021 11

20 DEU Mdmg5qsy Mtiexhpa 2521 73 0.05997 3

21 CHE Bollin Carlito 2518 38 0.05980 14

22 DEU Krüger Tobias 2516 40 0.05987 12

23 GBR Kumar Ish 2516 39 0.05983 14

24 GBR Kmaezjnq Mwifib2a 2509 61 0.06030 6

25 DEU Jörg Johannes 2507 40 0.05983 12

26 FRA Dniffjwq Ykufzn7q 2502 92 0.05998 2

27 GBR Awme3vqq Mpmfwgca 2489 84 0.06004 3

28 ITA Gallo Nicolò 2482 44 0.05999 8

29 GBR Karekar Sandesh 2474 54 0.05995 5

30 ITA Cristiani Gianluca 2473 40 0.05984 12

31 GBR Wahid Abdul 2470 91 0.05998 2
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32 FRA Olivier Yoann 2469 64 0.05996 3

33 FRA Fernandes Francisco 2468 41 0.06000 9

34 GBR Maufn7sy A5uewvsa 2468 158 0.05999 1

35 ITA Weerasinghe Shriyantha 2461 52 0.05992 6

36 FRA Venou Mouraly 2460 39 0.05985 14

37 GBR Sekar Sugumar 2454 113 0.05999 1

38 DEU Müller-Linow Mark 2451 107 0.05999 1

39 GBR Narkar Chandan 2451 46 0.06001 9

40 GBR Abdin Ansar 2445 62 0.05997 4

41 FRA Vdqfo3tq Roqfadxa 2444 62 0.06000 5

42 GBR Annamwar Balaji 2442 109 0.05999 1

43 CHE Ksufnfyy Mj4flnwa 2435 84 0.05998 3

44 GBR Pangare Prashant 2434 46 0.05995 7

45 GBR Chavda Natvarsingh 2432 44 0.05990 8

46 GBR Ivaer5qq Nzaexrrq 2429 150 0.05999 1

47 CHE Hürlimann Lorenzo 2423 40 0.05981 12

48 GBR Anufndvq Mn4f5n7q 2421 67 0.05996 3

49 CZE Novák Karel “Karlos” 2420 110 0.05999 1

50 ITA Vanderlan Ayesh Nilan 2420 40 0.05985 10

51 DEU G3ufcf3a Jemeszla 2419 52 0.05991 7

52 DEU Polchow Dirk 2412 46 0.05997 10

53 ITA Motta Claudio 2409 81 0.05997 3

54 POL Pogorzelski Sylwester 2407 42 0.06001 11

55 ITA Vsmfa3xy Ltifl3xy 2402 154 0.05999 1

56 GBR D'Souza Andrew 2399 114 0.05999 1

57 DEU K24etfry Rlye7xni 2398 124 0.05999 1

58 FRA Sieger Kevin 2397 43 0.05986 10

59 FRA Rajadurai Alfred 2396 43 0.05996 10

60 GBR Dcunha John 2394 111 0.05999 1

61 FRA Wannuka Fernando Anjula 2392 65 0.05996 3

62 ITA Hapuarachchige Dineth 2390 44 0.05993 8

63 ITA Vanderlan Amith 2390 80 0.05998 2

64 GBR Rebello Rose Herculano 2387 109 0.05999 1

65 GBR Khan Md Emran 2383 111 0.05999 1

66 SWE Babu Saravanan 2381 90 0.05998 2

67 ITA Mirisage Tharangaa 2381 57 0.05995 4
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68 CHE Meyer Josef 2377 40 0.05984 12

69 DEU Russo Christian 2373 58 0.05999 4

70 DEU Kanagan Balendran 2372 63 0.05997 4

71 DNK Deshpande Swapnil 2367 65 0.05996 3

72 DEU Peter Wolfgang 2367 40 0.05983 12

73 FRA Colin Thibault 2361 59 0.05994 5

74 DEU Rangasamy Soundararajah 2360 60 0.05995 4

75 DEU Holtmann Sebastian 2359 60 0.05995 4

76 GBR Chithirai Vinod 2358 107 0.05999 1

77 GBR Islam Rahat 2356 46 0.06017 8

78 ITA Ubhayathunga Amitha 2354 42 0.05999 11

79 GBR A5eexnsa Mlyfljwi 2352 93 0.05998 2

80 GBR Sanakal Amar 2348 40 0.05985 11

81 FRA Nessakh Karim 2347 87 0.06012 3

82 CHE Dewangso Rafi 2346 45 0.05988 7

83 POL Wroczynski Pawel 2339 53 0.06001 5

84 ITA Pedicini Francesco 2337 62 0.05994 5

85 FRA Chatelain Mathieu 2336 73 0.05999 3

86 ITA Fernando Saman Priyantha 2326 87 0.05999 2

87 ITA Battisti Daniele 2325 85 0.05998 2

88 CHE Itee6bpa Anqffxwy 2321 71 0.05997 3

89 FRA Kugathas Selvarasha 2313 54 0.05997 5

90 ITA Thenahandi Sajith Kumara 2312 60 0.05995 4

91 NLD Anye3noa Jyae4tra 2311 153 0.05999 1

92 ITA Chifdzvi Vimfyh7i 2310 52 0.05994 7

93 NLD Schee Van Der Pim 2307 68 0.05999 3

94 FRA Thavarajasingam Nisanthan 2304 80 0.05998 2

95 POL Pal Ajay 2303 61 0.05997 4

96 DEU Kanagan Theivendran 2302 54 0.05995 5

97 DEU Clement Anthony 2300 85 0.05998 2

98 GBR Khan Abdul 2298 46 0.05996 8

99 IND Babu Maghesh 2297 110 0.05999 1

100 DEU Kvyfqibi Jxufldyq 2296 142 0.05999 1

101 FRA W. De Alwis Sudath Priyashantha 2294 106 0.05999 1

102 FRA Dufour Florian 2291 78 0.05998 2

103 FRA Lamy Benoît 2291 108 0.05999 1

Page 3 of 11



23 tourneys Period from 06-12-2010 to 08-11-2025

SoL version 5.16
Eurocup Singles

01-23-2026 12:49 PM

104 GBR Ahmed Shuab 2289 41 0.06003 11

105 GBR Mqqewroi Acme2vki 2289 53 0.06005 7

106 POL Nowakowska Paulina 2288 41 0.05990 11

107 DEU Lcmful5y Dnuetpoa 2287 117 0.05999 1

108 GBR Kq4evzoq Anign4lq 2286 93 0.06001 2

109 FRA Haqffhua Trifctza 2285 81 0.06002 3

110 DEU Lu4evvpq T7yfp74a 2285 93 0.05998 2

111 DNK Vethanayagam Antonio Sylvester 2282 67 0.05998 3

112 DEU Purkayastha Nirupam 2277 78 0.05998 2

113 ITA Welikumbura Wasantha 2276 45 0.05986 8

114 FRA Oak Chinmay 2274 79 0.06002 2

115 NZL Monga Pankaj 2272 104 0.05999 1

116 DEU Günes Mürsel 2269 112 0.05999 1

117 DEU Rosin Kristian 2261 55 0.05995 6

118 GBR Dix Raphel 2257 51 0.06024 6

119 ITA Martinelli Paolo 2257 39 0.05993 14

120 DEU Schneider Uwe 2257 44 0.05989 9

121 FRA Palande Vinay 2252 106 0.05999 1

122 CHE Baumgartner Viktor 2250 39 0.05981 14

123 POL Sinha Nitesh “Nick” 2246 48 0.05989 8

124 FRA Braun Denis 2243 89 0.06001 2

125 GBR Mlue67ni Ajqezrmy 2242 90 0.05998 2

126 POL Nowakowski Jakub 2240 41 0.05998 11

127 DEU Hardt Rainer 2240 108 0.05999 1

128 ITA Stucchi Stefano 2240 48 0.06008 9

129 DNK Eswaramoorthy Yuvaraj 2239 112 0.05999 1

130 CHE Eoyfdzuq Mjef654a 2238 114 0.05999 1

131 ITA Pellegatta Gabriele 2238 150 0.05999 1

132 FRA Keram Lucas 2237 116 0.05999 1

133 DEU Frauenrath Ingo 2235 79 0.05997 3

134 ITA Neleththi Wipul Priyantha 2231 54 0.05998 5

135 ITA Weerawarnakula Haritha 2229 110 0.05999 1

136 DEU Stroebe Sarah 2229 111 0.05999 1

137 FRA Ciannarella Franck 2225 113 0.05999 1

138 FRA Mothe Christian 2223 60 0.06000 4

139 ITA Mahagamarlalage Lakmal 2220 108 0.05999 1
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140 POL S2efgfzi Acugpyga 2220 116 0.05999 1

141 FRA Lusardi Frédéric 2218 45 0.06026 8

142 ITA Fernando Lahiru 2213 109 0.05999 1

143 ITA Fernando Suresh 2210 110 0.05999 1

144 GBR Hbqfsj4a Deefbrti 2209 115 0.05999 1

145 FRA Girault Patrice 2206 51 0.05996 6

146 DEU Omar Hamed 2203 114 0.05999 1

147 DEU Humbert Nick 2201 42 0.05988 10

148 FRA Pidial Yoann 2201 38 0.05979 13

149 CZE Sviták Zdeněk 2201 47 0.05990 7

150 FRA Le Liard Frédéric 2198 56 0.05994 5

151 CHE Van Eerd Jonathan 2198 113 0.05999 1

152 POL Bany Robert 2196 43 0.05992 9

153 DEU Simeonov Nikola 2192 106 0.05999 1

154 ITA Zucchiatti Elisa 2190 39 0.05980 13

155 DEU Eder Steffen 2190 40 0.05990 12

156 DEU Schneider Paul 2189 43 0.06002 9

157 DEU Kracht Andreas 2187 92 0.05999 2

158 SVN Kqefsycq Tiift4ai 2187 68 0.05995 4

159 FRA Cano Lucien 2186 49 0.06015 7

160 DEU Fehr Frank 2186 39 0.05989 14

161 ITA Fernando Anuradha 2181 49 0.06005 7

162 DEU Baumann Stefan 2175 54 0.06002 5

163 ITA Fernando Sasi 2174 108 0.05999 1

164 DEU Buafhdzi Kgygu4xa 2173 131 0.05999 1

165 POL Sasinski Jakub 2173 49 0.05996 7

166 DEU Steiner Armin 2171 46 0.05992 9

167 FRA Felizardo Renato 2169 134 0.05999 1

168 ITA Perera Thushara 2169 68 0.05997 3

169 FRA Lerouge Benoit 2162 41 0.05996 10

170 FRA Bascarane Dinesh 2161 117 0.05999 1

171 DEU Essinger Sascha 2160 89 0.05998 2

172 FRA Lmqfxp7q Sf4gcyiy 2158 143 0.05999 1

173 FRA Tworek Frédéric 2158 50 0.06001 6

174 DEU Kumala Rahim 2157 111 0.05999 1

175 DEU Wendker Christian 2155 70 0.06001 3

Page 5 of 11



23 tourneys Period from 06-12-2010 to 08-11-2025

SoL version 5.16
Eurocup Singles

01-23-2026 12:49 PM

176 GBR Axyeghii Mqqfcvyy 2154 158 0.05999 1

177 CHE Buchmann Walter 2151 49 0.05994 8

178 DEU Gies Oliver 2151 54 0.05994 5

179 FRA Mothe Norbert 2151 45 0.05987 9

180 DEU Hurtig Andreas 2147 38 0.05992 14

181 POL Rzewuski Wojtek 2145 73 0.05998 3

182 ITA Maurizi Riccardo 2144 90 0.05999 2

183 POL Grzegorczuk Kacper 2142 48 0.05997 7

184 FRA Lerouge Victor 2140 59 0.05999 5

185 ITA Philips Patrick 2140 47 0.05990 7

186 ITA Da Fatti Daniele 2137 40 0.05983 12

187 ESP Fbygpufq C2ufd7zq 2137 63 0.05997 5

188 ITA Agampodi Damith 2136 69 0.05996 3

189 FRA Munaron Dominique 2136 70 0.05996 3

190 DEU Janßen Thomas 2135 44 0.05987 8

191 GBR Ali Anhar 2134 42 0.05991 10

192 SRB Saric Vladimir 2132 50 0.05992 6

193 CHE Baumgartner Peter 2129 55 0.05995 5

194 FRA Hettiyakandage Gladwin 2129 58 0.05995 4

195 CHE Kxufn32i Brmeznoq 2128 66 0.05996 3

196 FRA Mqafazxq C4mffh3i 2128 148 0.05999 1

197 DEU N2yfugeq Alafwv7q 2127 75 0.05997 4

198 GBR Shahid Abdus 2127 61 0.05995 4

199 CZE Smoljak Filip 2127 51 0.05993 7

200 FRA C3qevhri Tm4fipwi 2122 69 0.05998 4

201 DEU Manoharan Daniel 2116 90 0.05998 2

202 DEU Seibert Gunter “gunny” 2115 51 0.05992 7

203 GBR Tqihkfba Scahmc3y 2112 110 0.05999 1

204 ITA Martinelli Andrea 2111 57 0.05994 5

205 DEU Schneider Armin 2111 40 0.05985 13

206 DEU Mannan Eshan 2110 90 0.06000 2

207 DEU Soyfteby Sxmfm72i 2110 59 0.05998 5

208 DEU Schnoor Bodo 2108 61 0.05994 4

209 CZE Šimunský Horst 2108 106 0.05999 1

210 ITA Ometto Paolo 2107 86 0.05998 3

211 ITA Liyanage Ari 2106 92 0.05998 2
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212 ITA Fabiano Stefano 2102 65 0.05995 5

213 SRB Petrovic Cedomir 2097 81 0.05998 2

214 ITA Ventola Francesco 2094 51 0.05994 6

215 GBR Devkar Vinod 2094 119 0.05999 1

216 CZE Smoljak Štěpán 2091 69 0.05998 3

217 FRA Toubert Olivier 2085 62 0.06003 4

218 ITA Kpefmlxa Sd4fepty 2084 154 0.05999 1

219 CZE Sniflzwy Ceufoxua 2084 74 0.05997 3

220 SRB Tanaskovic Aleksandar 2081 44 0.05990 8

221 POL Bażyński Jan 2078 77 0.05999 2

222 DEU Kanagan Santhakumar 2078 58 0.05994 5

223 ITA Tomasi Fabio 2077 55 0.05993 6

224 DEU Kriegler Pablo 2075 83 0.05999 2

225 CZE Formánek Aleš 2074 55 0.05994 5

226 DEU Wqyf2qba Kkaeu5mi “Zz4eqnqy” 2074 129 0.05999 1

227 FRA Roumegous Florence 2073 83 0.05998 3

228 FRA Soudidier Olivier 2072 78 0.05998 2

229 ITA Wickrama Sumith 2068 111 0.05999 1

230 POL C24e3nra K7yeqxsq 2067 115 0.05999 1

231 FRA Bouillon Jack 2061 64 0.05995 5

232 ITA Donnini Rodolfo “Rudy” 2061 62 0.05995 5

233 CHE Mzme67ri B2uesbry 2057 114 0.05999 1

234 FRA Perkin Julian 2055 74 0.05999 4

235 FRA Warnakulasuriya Antoine 2055 78 0.05998 2

236 ITA Gaifas Emanuele “lele” 2054 108 0.05999 1

237 CZE Matys Tadeáš 2054 67 0.05997 3

238 POL Roygc2ly Nxefnpzy 2053 115 0.05999 1

239 ITA Martinelli Giulio 2051 63 0.05997 4

240 GBR Gomes Harvey 2049 43 0.05989 10

241 CZE Bednář Matěj 2048 61 0.05995 4

242 DEU Sander Bernhard 2048 39 0.05988 14

243 CZE Červenka František 2044 82 0.05998 2

244 GBR Dasari Kiran 2041 85 0.05998 2

245 DEU Amrhein Tobias 2040 108 0.05999 1

246 ITA Buonauro Michele 2036 106 0.05999 1

247 SRB Protic Dragomir 2032 54 0.05993 5
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248 FRA Sieger Alain 2032 74 0.05996 4

249 CHE Eigenmann Stefan 2025 51 0.05994 6

250 ITA Ekanayake Dinusha 2017 118 0.05999 1

251 DEU Vormwald Thomas 2017 65 0.05997 3

252 FRA Dd4fgdty Prigokma 2015 92 0.05998 2

253 AUT Siegzita Vnqfg7vq 2014 109 0.05999 1

254 ITA Gamlath Wasantha 2013 114 0.05999 1

255 POL Blaut Witold 2012 71 0.05999 3

256 CZE Těšitel Jan 2011 42 0.05988 10

257 POL Iwańska Magdalena 2010 50 0.05992 6

258 FRA Pantzos Athena 2009 79 0.06006 3

259 ITA Aluthgama Prasad 2008 60 0.05997 4

260 ITA Fnaf6x7y Jymetdqi 2007 154 0.05999 1

261 GBR Premsingh Prasad Dix 2007 54 0.05994 5

262 POL Blaut Nikodem 2006 67 0.05996 3

263 SRB Bankovic Aleksandar 2004 72 0.06005 3

264 FRA Toto Michel 2002 144 0.05999 1

265 ITA Kariyawasam David 2000 62 0.05995 4

266 DEU Faller Hans 1996 41 0.05981 12

267 ITA Cartolano Luigi “gigi” 1992 42 0.05983 9

268 DEU Syafid2i Kqaevnoq 1990 123 0.05999 1

269 POL Hink Piotr 1989 61 0.05996 4

270 FRA Pidial Steven 1989 89 0.05998 2

271 DEU Joiko Patrick 1988 85 0.05999 2

272 CZE Jvqgaoqi Jfqfkjua 1985 116 0.05999 1

273 CZE Chmelař Ondřej 1984 59 0.05998 4

274 CZE Fučík Michal 1984 116 0.05999 1

275 SRB Maric Dragan 1983 72 0.05998 3

276 DEU Weigel Meike 1974 78 0.05998 2

277 SRB Jovanovic Milos 1971 115 0.05999 1

278 FRA Jupiter Sattirabady 1967 43 0.05983 10

279 DEU Rock Jan-Oliver 1967 84 0.05998 2

280 FRA Cano Stéphane 1964 41 0.05986 12

281 SRB Danic Momcilo 1963 74 0.06002 3

282 CHE Dvifldyq Ruqfnzyi 1963 124 0.05999 1

283 FRA Dbmf7t4a Dfufcdua 1955 107 0.05999 1
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284 ITA Balicchi Giorgio 1952 51 0.05991 7

285 FRA Cano Tifenn 1952 121 0.05999 1

286 CHE Scherrer Kurt 1951 42 0.05987 10

287 CZE Chmelař Tomáš 1950 43 0.05984 10

288 IND Muruganandam Anita 1950 73 0.05999 3

289 FRA Dumas Patrice 1949 119 0.05999 1

290 CZE Králová Romana 1942 55 0.05995 6

291 GBR Hussain Mukith 1937 48 0.05989 7

292 POL Szczepanik Rafal 1937 135 0.05999 1

293 CZE Kubíček Ondřej 1935 73 0.06001 3

294 FRA Garjah Ariane 1925 75 0.05998 3

295 DEU Schäfer Michael 1925 117 0.05999 1

296 FRA Ddyfnxvq Mrqfgdyq 1922 151 0.05999 1

297 DEU Morsch Sebastian 1919 136 0.05999 1

298 FRA Babilonne Bernard 1918 156 0.05999 1

299 DEU Naqff5sq Aq4ez3oa 1917 113 0.05999 1

300 CZE Rezek František 1917 89 0.06001 2

301 SRB Pavlovic Aleksandar 1914 79 0.06002 3

302 ITA Fonseka Deepanie 1912 72 0.05997 3

303 FRA Spqfmhzq Ejue2jmy 1910 162 0.05999 1

304 GBR Aquevloi Jfyfx76a 1909 114 0.05999 1

305 FRA Boulanger Jacques 1909 77 0.05997 3

306 FRA Nyqfssea Enefl5wq 1903 158 0.05999 1

307 NLD V7yfumha L3uez5ry 1902 66 0.05999 4

308 DEU Kaiser Ronny 1900 61 0.05995 4

309 FRA Madduma A. - Morin Max 1899 109 0.05999 1

310 SWE A6mf3efy Gvmfhtyq “Cvifsgcy” 1892 85 0.06000 3

311 SRB Bilanovic Nebojsa 1890 67 0.05996 3

312 DEU Krenz Steffen 1879 114 0.05999 1

313 FRA Gerbaut Patrick 1878 95 0.05999 2

314 FRA Pidial Stéphanie 1878 67 0.05996 3

315 ITA Gaifarta Kmefgnwq 1877 154 0.05999 1

316 CHE Thomas Barbara 1876 47 0.05990 8

317 POL Nowakowski Jan 1874 59 0.05994 5

318 FRA Fabre Luc 1872 176 0.05999 1

319 GBR Idqfgbty Niygsavq 1870 140 0.05999 1
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320 ITA S6af6idy Apifv57i 1869 108 0.05999 1

321 POL Df4gb4ii Mkmfpjvq 1864 129 0.05999 1

322 DEU Samland Werner 1857 121 0.05999 1

323 ITA Simonazzi Marco 1851 119 0.05999 1

324 DEU Daniel Manoharan Selvanayagam 1844 115 0.05999 1

325 CZE Kumar Alok 1837 96 0.05998 2

326 FRA Piquemal Fabien 1833 142 0.05999 1

327 SVN Šalamun Tadej “Tedy” 1831 64 0.05997 4

328 FRA Pidial Laetitia 1828 71 0.05996 3

329 GBR Gaufsf5i Ji4fnpvy 1826 55 0.05993 7

330 BGR Aleksandrov Ivaylo 1826 114 0.05999 1

331 CHE Wetzel Martina 1820 123 0.05999 1

332 GBR Ulmfk7va A7ue77rq 1819 99 0.05999 2

333 DEU B6meqxri D6ee5bra 1817 92 0.05998 2

334 SRB Nuqfzkdq Juegnaoy 1815 119 0.05999 1

335 POL Gajda Pawel 1812 67 0.05997 4

336 FRA Le Corre Clervie 1806 164 0.05999 1

337 POL Lipinska Eliza 1803 85 0.05999 2

338 ESP Khattry Paniagua Igor 1799 82 0.05998 4

339 POL Sinha Krish 1796 117 0.05999 1

340 ITA Mercuri Alessia 1790 135 0.05999 1

341 POL Szqe47ri R3aewdry 1789 150 0.05999 1

342 FRA Morin Chrystelle 1788 115 0.05999 1

343 SRB Ajtic Marko 1787 114 0.05999 1

344 ESP Mendez Banderas Luis Felipe 1786 93 0.05998 2

345 ITA Lopes Jose 1785 95 0.05998 2

346 CZE Novotná Magdalena 1783 89 0.06000 2

347 FRA Berthélémy Thierry 1754 49 0.05993 9

348 SRB Matutinovic Dejan “demat” 1753 118 0.05999 1

349 CZE Schierl Pavel “Šéfik” 1747 91 0.05999 3

350 BGR Vatchev Alexander 1745 97 0.06000 2

351 POL Pemgdyia Lmifitwi 1731 131 0.05999 1

352 DEU Wegener Bernd 1731 85 0.05999 2

353 FRA L5yfcx3i Nfefnbtq 1726 119 0.05999 1

354 DEU Schäfer Sissi 1724 114 0.05999 1

355 GBR Dix Princila Jain 1720 63 0.05995 5
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356 NLD Bgifzv5a Boefghvy 1719 167 0.05999 1

357 DEU Wegener Christoph 1716 117 0.05999 1

358 POL Kaminski Lukasz 1709 130 0.05999 1

359 ITA Bh4frv6y Spifozxa “Ma4fonsy” 1708 125 0.05999 1

360 HRV Radenovic Nebojsa 1707 84 0.05998 2

361 GBR Rdifafuy Mtmedzhi 1701 149 0.05999 1

362 CHE Crafk7xi Roaeutni 1699 165 0.05999 1

363 ITA Ategwqza Ly4fwyfy 1691 77 0.05996 4

364 FRA N4af4ufy Ko4fyqbq 1687 88 0.05999 3

365 FRA Lefebvre Clément 1684 114 0.05999 1

366 FRA Suat Patrick 1668 173 0.05999 1

367 GBR Dix Rachel 1666 68 0.05999 5

368 GBR K7yfaj3y Ab4fi7sy 1666 125 0.05999 1

369 CZE Pcafm7ty Ld4f64by 1660 121 0.05999 1

370 FRA Pidial Chandrakant 1656 93 0.05998 2

371 CHE Bq4gnoma Zueerlpq 1648 118 0.05999 1

372 POL Clifyeai N2eeqzri 1628 125 0.05999 2

373 GBR Imifebuy N5efovzq 1613 118 0.05999 1

374 FRA Bourigault Sandrine 1608 111 0.05999 1

375 ITA Stedile Rosanna 1604 119 0.05999 1

376 CZE Krkavec Lukáš 1558 147 0.06000 1

377 CZE Myagoeoq Awqe2rpy 1549 139 0.05999 1

378 GBR Naznin Fawha 1546 100 0.05999 2

379 FRA Dufour Natanaël 1527 119 0.05999 1

380 SRB N4ef6weq Vcifun4q 1523 125 0.05999 1

381 CZE Singh Devanshi 1523 129 0.06000 1

382 SVN Pšeničnik Lea 1512 74 0.05997 4

383 GBR Imifdpuq Nwmfffxq 1503 120 0.06000 1

384 GBR Dix Priscilla 1465 99 0.05999 2

385 SWE Ka4fadti Osue5fpa 1423 150 0.06000 1
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